Girls Meet #9

Ridge Stone Golf Course

Tuesday, April 26, 16

Final Team Standings

Record

1 Nashua-Plainfield 15-5 216
1 Osage 216
3 West Fork 261

Player

Emma Williams
Kelsey Poppe
Courtney Tusler
Macy Ott

Megan Cerwinske
Haley Hillesheim
Hailey Schmitz
Keagan Betsinger

Grace Shreckengost

School
Osage
Nashua-Plainfield
Osage
Osage
Nashua-Plainfield
Nashua-Plainfield
Nashua-Plainfield
Nashua-Plainfield

West Fork

Final Individual Rankings

50
51
51
51
53
53
59
62
62

Rank

10
1
1
13
14
15
16

Player School
Lauren Trewin West Fork

Kaitlyn Betsinger Nashua-Plainfield

Sophie Muller Osage
Kailey Uhde West Fork
Sam Haferman West Fork
Sarah Retz West Fork
Mara Heimbuch West Fork
Abby Wagner Osage

- Osage

63
64
64
65
71
78
86




